
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

DNF

Not qualified
DNS

PIC
1
2
1
3
4
1
2
5
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
6
7
9

10
11

DNF

DNS

Class
FF
FF
DSR
FF
FF
F500
DSR
FF
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FF
FF
FV
FV
FV
FV

DSR

No.
4

95
42
12
28
58
77
47
04
13
7

87
14
33
99
62
23
85
91
02
0

54

88

Laps
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
15
12

7

0

Make/Model
Piper
Swift DB6
Swift
Swift DB3-1
Citation
Scorpion
Mystery III
Swift DB1
Vortech
Protoform
Vortech
Anvil

Citation
Adams Aero
Lynx B
Swift DB-6
Swift
Adams Aero
Orotoforn
BRD
Adams Aero

Cheetah

Name
Cliff Johnson
Joe Spain
Bill Johnson
James Michael
Tim Koch
David Cox
Roy Maxwell
Frank Chambers
Stephen Dreizler
Jon Tate
Lisa Noble
Dwight Calkins
Steven Dillard
Nick Grapsas
Philip Trinder
Douglas B. Johnson
Gerald Barrett
Randell Mashburn
Eric Redding
Neil Cox
Michael Lauer
Bill Griffith

Craig Mendenhall

Member #
117710
349362
181783
189574
172598
365805
59376
118530
267251
283004
305221
2402
347488
242147
277925
229973
210082
261383
327361
269949
318084
29941

99614

Hometown/State
Leawood Ks
Oklahoma City OK
Leawood KS
Ft Worth TX
Stilwll KS
Fisher IL
Arlington TX
Stillwater OK
Shell Knob MO
Cordova TN
Manhattan KS
Dallas TX
Corsicana TX
Eureka MO
Houston TX
Springs Village AR
Edmond OK
Atoka OK
Ft Worth TX
Carroliton GA
Cottonwood Falls Ks
Duncanville TX

Abilene TX

Region
KC
OKLA
KC
TX
KC
STL
TX
NEOK
OZMT
MidS
KS
TX
TX
STL
Hous
KANS
OKLA
TX
TX
Atl
WICH
TX

WTX

Best Tm
1:20.899
1:20.881
1:20.549
1:22.028
1:22.332
1:21.208
1:20.451
1:23.579
1:29.196
1:29.374
1:30.496
1:31.777
1:31.693
1:32.987
1:32.779
1:33.530
1:21.117
1:21.749
1:36.627
1:30.289
1:34.450
1:33.680

-.---

Total Tm
34:08.609
34:18.884
34:37.043
34:50.948
34:57.943
35:10.758
34:22.382
34:45.361
34:39.359
34:45.024
35:26.175
34:18.079
34:24.471
34:34.853
34:35.204
35:09.075
28:57.139
29:19.859
34:48.057
23:35.849
22:53.846
11:09.767

-.---

Diff
-

+10.275
+28.434
+42.339
+49.334

+1:02.149
1 Lap

+22.979
2 Laps

+5.665
+46.816

3 Laps
+6.392

+16.774
+17.125
+50.996

4 Laps
+22.720

+5:50.918
10 Laps
13 Laps
18 Laps

-

Avg. Speed
79.078
78.683
77.995
77.477
77.218
76.750
75.408
74.577
71.676
71.481
70.098
69.268
69.054
68.708
68.697
67.594
78.336
77.324
65.171
68.651
56.600
67.725

-

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:21.208) for F500 by David Cox.
Provisional Results Posted at 4:28 p.m.
95 FF & 13 FV moved to last in class, failed fuel test, by Chief Steward Action
Official Post at 5:31 p.m.

Firecracker Grand Prix XIX 06-N-22-S

GR 4 FF FV F500 DSR

GR 4 Race

Race (25 Laps)

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 Miles

7/2/2006 02:30 PM

Printed: 7/3/2006 12:55:53 AM

Bruce H Bettinger

Chief of Timing & Scoring

06-N-22-S

Licensed to:  Hallett Motor Racing Circuit

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+10.275

Avg. Speed

79.078

Best Lap Tm

1:20.451

Best Spd

80.546

Best Lap by

[77] Roy Maxwell
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